
Ashgate Specialist Support Primary School 

Governing Body Attendance Record 2024 – 2025 

 

Full Governing Body Attendance Log 

Name Governor 
type 

End of Term of 
Office 

17/09/24 26/11/24 11/03/25 17/06/25 

Diane 
Wolstenholme 

HT N/A P    

Margaret Blowey 
(Chair) 

Co-opted 03/10/2026 P    

Alan Scott Co-opted 03/10/2026 P    

Kevin O’Brien Co-opted 12/12/2026 Ap    

Elizabeth King Co-opted 06/12/2025 P    

Samaneh Maysami Co-opted 12/12/2026 P    

Carla Mining Parent 31/03/2026 P    

Lee Whitehurst Parent  -    

Gem Yabsley Staff 18/03/2027 P    

Claire Redrobe Associate 
(DHT) 

14/03/2026 Ap    

Julie Denham Co-opted 18/09/2027 Ap    

Alison Robins Co-opted 19/06/2027 P    

Carmen Malpas LA 27/11/2027 Ap    

Others present Role      

Michelle 
Muscovitch 

Finance 
Manager 

N/A P    

Jane Poulton Clerk N/A P    

 

Resources Committee Attendance Log 

 Date of Meeting 

Name Governor 
type 

End of Term of 
Office 

08/10/24 28/01/25 6/05/25 

Diane 
Wolstenholme 

HT N/A P   

Margaret Blowey Co-opted 03/10/2026 P   

Alan Scott Co-opted 03/10/2026 P   

Kevin O’Brien Co-opted 12/12/2026 Ap   

Ali Robins Co-opted 19/06/2027 P   

Julie Denham Co-opted 18/09/2027 P   

Others Present Role     

Jane Poulton Clerk N/A P   

Michelle Muscovitch Finance 
Manager 

N/A P   

 

Teaching & Learning Committee Attendance Log 

 Date of Meeting 

Name Governor type End of Term of Office 01/10/25 14/01/25 29/04/25 

Diane Wolstenholme HT N/A P   

Alan Scott Co-opted 03/10/2026 P   

Samaneh Maysami (Chair) Co-opted 12/12/2026 P   

Julie Denham Co-opted 18/09/2027 P   

Elizabeth King Co-opted 06/12/2025 Ap   

Key 
P – Present 

Ap – Apologies 
A - Absent 

 

 

 

Ashgat
e 

S
pe

c i
alis

t Suppor t Prim
ary

S
chool



Carla Mining Parent 31/03/2026 P   

Claire Redrobe Associate (DHT) 14/03/2026 P   

Gem Yabsley Staff 18/03/2027 P   

Alison Robins Co-opted 19/06/2027 P   

Carmen Malpas LA 27/11/2027 Ap   

Others Present Role     

Jane Poulton Clerk N/A P   

Margaret Blowey  Co-opted 03/10/2026 P   

 

 

Pay Committee Log 

 Date of 
Meeting 

Name Governor type End of Term of Office 08/10/24 

Margaret Blowey (Chair) Co-opted 03/10/2026 P 

Kevin O’Brien Co-opted 12/12/2026 Ap 

Julie Denham Associate 18/09/2027 P 

Alison Robins Co-opted 19/06/2027 P 

Others present Role   

Michelle Muscovitch Finance Manager N/A P 

Jane Poulton Clerk N/A P 

Diane Wolstenholme HT N/A P 

 


